JABLKON / Vykolejena

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8
9

10.

11
12.
13

Rybnik Svét
Rouno kamenné
Muz na kraji noci
Ladime

Obédvam s tebou
Kdyz v noci snezi

. Cestujiciv noci
. Vecerni

Prodavacka

Sedim v prvni radée
Mluvis

Staroméstské nameésti
Marie je

Celkem

3:36
2:53
4:00
3.07
3:29
4:09
3:04
3:47
2:18
1:59
4:02
4:28
2:59

44:12



